Repayment shall be 
paid within one hundred twenty (120) days after the date Sentry Land receives a 
notice of violation from the Corporation. 

5. Payments by Corporation. 

Corporation shall participate with Sentry Land in the cost of the Project 
not to exceed Two Hundred Sixty Four Thousand Dollars ($264,000) to be 
reimbursed to Sentry Land to construct the targeted infrastructure as identified in 
Exhibit “A” upon satisfactory proof of the capital investment, within 30 days after 
the Facility receives a Certificate of Occupancy from the City and submission to